
TOWN OF GORHAM 

SCHOOL BUDGET ELECTION 

OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS 

AUGUST 15, 2023 

 

 

 

SCHOOL BUDGET 

QUESTION  

 

WARD 1-1 

 

WARD 1-2 

 

WARD 2 

 

CENTRAL 

 

TOTAL 

 

 
YES 

 

595 

 

377 

 

885 

 

378 

 

 

2235 

 
NO 

 

364 

 

345 

 

 

607 

 

115 

 

 

1431 

 

 
BLANKS 

 

0 

 

0 

 

2 

 

0 

 

2 

                    
 


