TOWN OF GORHAM SCHOOL BUDGET ELECTION OFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS AUGUST 15, 2023

SCHOOL BUDGET QUESTION	WARD 1-1	WARD 1-2	WARD 2	CENTRAL	TOTAL
YES	595	377	885	378	2235
NO	364	345	607	115	1431
BLANKS	0	0	2	0	2